The Photometer 7500 is our most popular photometer
due its versatility and simplicity of use. Reliableand
intuitive it has been designed to simplify the process of
testing and managingwater quality data.
• Effortlessly store 500 results and transfer to the
Palintest Aqua Pal App with Bluetooth®
• Covers the full range of test parameters
• Personaliseyour instrument by adding your own

Chlorine - Total (equivalent to DPD 3).
Use in conjunctionwith AT 015
0 – 5 mg/L Cl2 AT035
For ultimate convenience the Palintest range of Tubetest reagents offer pre-
dispensed reagents for minimal handling.Each tubetest reagent is barcoded for
ease of use in wastewater applications.
For a complete wastewater analysis system, use Palintest tubetests with any
Palintest multiparameter photometer and heater block. Tubetest reagents are
supplied in 16mm diameter tubes with each parameter often available in a wide
variety of ranges to suit the application requirements.
Test Name Measurement
Range
Part Code
(25 tests)
Chemical Oxygen Demand (COD) Mercury Free for Low Chloride Samples
COD/150 0 – 150mg/L O2 PL450
COD/400 0 – 400 mg/L O2 PL452
COD/1000 0 – 1000mg/L O2 PL453
COD/2000 0 – 2000 mg/L O2 PL454
COD/20000 0 – 20000 mg/L O2 PL456
ChemicalOxygen Demand (COD) Containing Mercury for Moderate ChlorideSamples
COD/150/M 0 – 150mg/L O2 PL460
COD/400/M 0 – 400 mg/L O2 PL462
COD/1000/M 0 – 1000mg/L O2 PL463
COD/2000/M 0 – 2000 mg/L O2 PL464
COD/20000/M 0 – 20000 mg/L O2 PL466
Chemical Oxygen Demand (COD) Containing Mercury for High ChlorideSamples
COD/150/2M 0 – 150mg/L O2 PL461
COD/1000/2M 0 – 1000mg/L O2 PL468
COD/2000/2M 0 – 2000 mg/L O2 PL465
COD/20000/2M 0 – 20000 mg/L O2 PL467
ChemicalOxygen Demand (COD) Standard Solutions
(COD Concentration)
COD Standard Solution,125 mL 80 mg/L PL470
COD Standard Solution,125 mL 250 mg/L PL472